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Ergebnisse

1342 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Reining Open

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 1
Helga Hommel

Start-
nummer
91
255
364
355
356
143
18
309
266
95
164
331
348

69
215
243
273
304
353

05.07.2024 06:50

Name des Pferdes

GT Spat Of Dunnit
My Personal Mercedes
Saturdaynight Tag
Amarilla Gunner

SR Not Dun At All
Sheeza Tinsel Lady
Solano Doc Freckles
GS Piccola Star

Tell Me Gunnit

Gotta Genuine Gun
CDC Ruf In Crome
Bubbas Black Star
Made in Cielo

Keen On Gunshine
Sprarkling Mike Chex
Heza Frozen Inferno
Lil Duntastic

SZ Trash For Cash
Halo Genes

Dr Smart

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Wallner, Franziska
Hesse, Robert

Valtl, Christof
Ostermaier, Bernhard
Ostermaier, Bernhard
Adams, Lucy
Geltinger, Martina
ABmus, Louis

Kohl, Antonia
Umbach, Jannik
Felder, Lena

Hocker, Kristina
Peszke, Patryk
Geltinger, Martina
Vedovato, Matteo
Vedovato, Matteo
Gruber, Christina
Spiegler, Marc
Fiissel, Ferenc

Ostermaier, Bernhard



Ergebnisse

1342 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Reining Open

Show: Bavarian Summer Show
Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Sylvia Katschker

Platz Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 91 GT Spat Of Dunnit
2 364 Saturdaynight Tag
3 255 My Personal Mercedes
4 355 Amarilla Gunner
5 95 Gotta Genuine Gun
6 143 Sheeza Tinsel Lady
7 309 GS Piccola Star
8 18 Solano Doc Freckles
9 164 CDC Ruf In Crome
n.P. 266 Tell Me Gunnit
n.P. 331 Bubbas Black Star
n.P. 348 Made in Cielo
n.P. 356 SR Not Dun At All
dis. 9 Keen On Gunshine
dis. 69 Sprarkling Mike Chex
dis. 215 Heza Frozen Inferno
dis. 243 Lil Duntastic
dis. 273 SZ Trash For Cash
dis. 304 Halo Genes
dis. 353 Dr Smart

05.07.2024 07:10

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Wallner, Franziska
Valtl, Christof
Hesse, Robert
Ostermaier, Bernhard
Umbach, Jannik
Adams, Lucy
ABmus, Louis
Geltinger, Martina
Felder, Lena

Kohl, Antonia
Hocker, Kristina
Peszke, Patryk
Ostermaier, Bernhard
Geltinger, Martina
Vedovato, Matteo
Vedovato, Matteo
Gruber, Christina
Spiegler, Marc
Fiissel, Ferenc

Ostermaier, Bernhard



Ergebnisse

1342 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Reining Open

Show: Bavarian Summer Show
Show #: AQHA Show 3
Richter: LindaLong

Platz Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 364 Saturdaynight Tag
2 355 Amarilla Gunner
3 255 My Personal Mercedes
4 18 Solano Doc Freckles
5 309 GS Piccola Star
6 91 GT Spat Of Dunnit
7 95 Gotta Genuine Gun
8 356 SR Not Dun At All
9 164 CDC Ruf In Crome
n.P. 143 Sheeza Tinsel Lady
n.P. 266 Tell Me Gunnit
n.P. 331 Bubbas Black Star
n.P. 348 Made in Cielo
dis. 9 Keen On Gunshine
dis. 69 Sprarkling Mike Chex
dis. 215 Heza Frozen Inferno
dis. 243 Lil Duntastic
dis. 273 SZ Trash For Cash
dis. 304 Halo Genes
dis. 353 Dr Smart

05.07.2024 07:14

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Valtl, Christof
Ostermaier, Bernhard
Hesse, Robert
Geltinger, Martina
ABmus, Louis
Wallner, Franziska
Umbach, Jannik
Ostermaier, Bernhard
Felder, Lena

Adams, Lucy

Kohl, Antonia
Hocker, Kristina
Peszke, Patryk
Geltinger, Martina
Vedovato, Matteo
Vedovato, Matteo
Gruber, Christina
Spiegler, Marc
Fiissel, Ferenc

Ostermaier, Bernhard
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Ergebnisse

1342 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Reining Open

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 4
Cedric Leroux

Start-
nummer
364
143
355
91
255
356
18
95
309
164
243
266
331
348

69
215
273
304
353

05.07.2024 07:14

Name des Pferdes

Saturdaynight Tag
Sheeza Tinsel Lady
Amarilla Gunner

GT Spat Of Dunnit
My Personal Mercedes
SR Not Dun At All
Solano Doc Freckles
Gotta Genuine Gun
GS Piccola Star

CDC Ruf In Crome
Lil Duntastic

Tell Me Gunnit
Bubbas Black Star
Made in Cielo

Keen On Gunshine
Sprarkling Mike Chex
Heza Frozen Inferno
SZ Trash For Cash
Halo Genes

Dr Smart

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Valtl, Christof
Adams, Lucy
Ostermaier, Bernhard
Wallner, Franziska
Hesse, Robert
Ostermaier, Bernhard
Geltinger, Martina
Umbach, Jannik
ABmus, Louis
Felder, Lena

Gruber, Christina
Kohl, Antonia
Hocker, Kristina
Peszke, Patryk
Geltinger, Martina
Vedovato, Matteo
Vedovato, Matteo
Spiegler, Marc
Fiissel, Ferenc

Ostermaier, Bernhard



